MEMSIC MXC6202G/H/M/N   Rev.B Page 1 of 10 11/10/2005
Low Power, Low Profile
±2 g Dual Axis Accelerometer with
I2C Interface
                                                            MXC6202G/H/M/N
FEATURES
RoHS compliant
I2C Slave, FAST (≤400 KHz.) mode interface

7 SDA Serial Data Line for I2C bus
8 VDD 2.7 V to 3.6 V
Ordering Guide
MXC6202XGP
All parts are shipped in tap
Caution: ESD (electrosta
Note:  The MEMSIC logo’s arrow indicates the -X sensing
direction of the device.  The +Y sensing direction is rotated 90°
away from the +X direction following the right-hand rule. Small
circle indicates pin one (1).
RoHS compliant
Address code: 0~7
Number Address
0 20H
1 22H
2 24H
3 26H
4 28H
5 2AH
6 2CH
7 2EH
Package type:
Code Type
P LCC8
RoHS compliant
B LCC8, Pb-free
Performance Grade:
Code Temp Resolution
G 0~70°C 4096counts
H 0~70°C 1024counts
M -40~85°C 4096counts
N -40~85°C 1024counts
H/M/N   Rev.B Page 4 of 10 11/10/2005
e and reel packaging.
tic discharge) sensitive device.
MEMSIC MXC6202G/H/M/N   Rev.B Page 5 of 10 11/10/2005
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS, % OF UNITS (@ 25°C, VDD = 3V)
OffsetX Distribution
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
-96 -76 -56 -36 -15 5 25 46 66 86
Offset (mg)
OffsetY Distribution
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
-96 -76 -56 -36 -15 5 25 46 66 86
Offset (mg)
 0g OffsetY Deviation to Target 0g OffsetX Deviation to Target
SensitivityX Distribution
0%
5%
10%
15%
20%
25%
30%
35%
-48 -38 -28 -18 -8 3 13 23 33 43
Sen (mg)
SensitivityY Distribution